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CURRENCY

BID

ASK

Mid Rate

BID

ASK

Mid Rate

ZWL

ZWL

ZWL

USsD

1.0000

128.2043

132.1091

130.15670

15.09560
1.30750
116.68500
18.20000
0.08615
0.93100
805.75000
0.73305
1.38595
64.10000
8.95155
9.69875
1.27890
1.09960
6.32600
76.40500
0.68365
6.76755
1,985.29500
88.51000
33.27000
51.29550
15.08540
43.65000
4.19300
15.08540
0.39775
15.72000
5.01150
2,316.00000
134.00000
114.10000
2.21625

188.54000

2,194.07500

7.43295

7.78845

108.77500
591.50000

0.11595

170.18060

0.89665

0.13980

11.21325

121.17620

6.19285

95.41185

180.39065

0.49265

0.06875

0.07445

0.00975

143.12045

0.04855

0.58715

88.98210

0.05195
262,275.53560

0.68015

0.25560

0.39420

0.11585

0.33540
0.03220

0.11585
0.00305
0.12075
0.03845
17.79850

1.03060
0.87680
0.01695

1.44885
16.86110

0.05710

0.05980

0.83585

4.54555




